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GRAVEL 2023 - MORO, OREGON
DAY 1 - SATURDAY, MAY 20, 2023

MILES | ACTION DESCRIPTION INTERVAL MILES | ACTION DESCRIPTION INTERVAL
MAIN ROUTE MAIN ROUTE
0.0 Start [From fairgrounds entrance - South on Lone R 0.0 35.7 Left |Turn left to Emigrant Springs Ln 1.5
2.6 Left [Stay Left to Crites Lane 2.6 39.3 Left |Turn left to Oehman Rd 3.6
3.4 Right |Turn right to Douma Dr - begin gravel 0.8 433 Left |Turn left to Scott Canyon Rd 4.1
4.4 | Straight |Continue straight at Hennigan Ln 1.0 453 STOP [Rest stop behind old train depot in Wasco 2.0
5.9 Right |Turn right to Henrichs Rd 1.5 45.4 Left |Veer left to Hwy 206 0.1
6.8 | Straight |Continue straight to Lone Rock Rd - begin paj 0.9 46.3 Left |Turn left to Klondike Ln - begin gravel 0.9
7.8 STOP [Water stop at Fraser Rd - then continue sout 1.0 48.6 Right |Turn right to Egypt Rd (no road sign) 2.3
8.4 Left [Turn left to Hart Rd 0.6 50.9 Left |Turn left to Hwy 206 2.3
9.6 | Straight [Continue straight to Higley Lp (Hart goes left 1.2 53.9 Right |Turn Right to Hay Canyon Rd 3.0
14.4 Right |Turn Right to Fairview Rd 4.8 55.5 Right |Turn right to Woods Ln - Join short option 1.6
15.6 STOP [Rest Stop 1.2 56.8 Left |Turn left to Nish Rd 1.3
19.5 | Straight |Cross Monkland Rd - begin pavement 3.9 56.9 STOP [WATER stop 0.1
20.3 Left |CAUTION at left turn to Hwy 206 0.8 57.9 Right |Turn right to Monkland Ln 1.0
23.2 Right |Turn right to Sandon Rd 2.9 58.9 Left |Turn left to Martin Rd - begin gravel 0.9
25.7 Right |Turn right to Gosson Ln 2.5 60.4 Right |Turn right to Mc Intyre Ln 1.5
28.7 Left |Turn Left to Webfoot Rd 3.0 61.0 Left |Turn left to Henrichs Rd 0.6
30.7 Right |Turn right to Webfoot Rd (Klondike Ln to left] 2.0 62.4 Right |Turn right to Crites Ln (pavement) 1.4
31.2 STOP [Rest Strop at Mc Donald Ferry Ln 0.5 64.1 Right |Merge onto Lone Rock Rd 1.7
32.7 Left |Turn left to Dehler Ln 1.5 66.8 | Finish |End at fairgrounds entrance 2.7
34.2 Right |Turn Right to Rayburn Rd 1.5
MILES | ACTION DESCRIPTION INTERVAL
19.5 Left [Left to Monkland Ln (Paved) 0.0
21.9 Right |Right on Monkland Ln and cross bridge. 2.5
22.0 Right |Right to Hay Canyon Rd 0.0
23.1 Left |Left to to Woods Ln - Join main route 1.2
24.4 Left |Turn left to Nish Rd 1.2
24.5 STOP |WATER stop 0.1
25.5 Right |Turn right to Monkland Ln 1.0
26.5 Left |Turn left to Martin Rd - begin gravel 0.9
28.0 Right |Turn right to Mc Intyre Ln 1.5
28.6 Left [Turn left to Henrichs Rd 0.6
30.0 Right |Turn right to Crites Ln (pavement) 14
31.7 Right |Merge onto Lone Rock Rd 1.7
34.4 | Finish [End at fairgrounds entrance 2.7
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